P2000060535

		/P.o.	questor's	Namal	
		(rve)	Aucsioi S	наше <i>ј</i>	
		(Add	dress)	<u>.</u>	
					
		(Add	dress)		
		(Cit)	//State/Zip	o/Phone i	 . #)
] PICK-L	JΡ	□w	AIT	MAIL.
		(Bus	siness En	tity Name	e)
		(Doc	cument N	umber)	
		(
ertified C	Copies		Cer	tificates c	of Status
	· 				
Special	Instruction	ns to F	Filing Offic	er:	
	•				

Office Use Only



500349192535

2020 JUL 29 AM 8: 26



N CUTT

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 36327-6, 7116036 AUTHORIZATION : C COST LIMIT : \$ 70.00 ORDER DATE : July 22, 2020 ORDER TIME : 10:31 AM ORDER NO. : 363276-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7116036 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: PUBLIC SAFETY COUNCIL (PSC) CORP EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: ___ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Robinson - EXT. 62968

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:



August 5, 2020

CSC

RESUBMIT

Please give original submission date as file date.

SUBJECT: PUBLIC SAFETY COUNCIL CORP

Ref. Number: W20000082113

We have received your document for PUBLIC SAFETY COUNCIL CORP and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 520A00014279

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Publ	ic Safety Council Corp.		
SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an o	riginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	i a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of
		ADDITIONAL CO	
FROM:	Hollie Gray of T.N. Murphy, Jr., P.A.	(Printed or typed)	
2	50 NW 4th Diagonal		
G		Address	
Boca Raton, FL 33432 City, State & Zip			
(:	561) 391-1900		
_	Daytime T	elephone number	
h	sg@dmrslaw.com / mark@secureut	ility.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report n	otification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

FILED

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

2020 JUL 29 AH 8: 26

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corpora	Public Safety Council Corp	SECRETARY OF STAT TALLAHASSEE, FL
ARTICLE II PRIN		Mailing address, if different is:
Boca Raton, FL 3343	31	
ARTICLE III PURP The purpose for which	the corporation is organized is: The gene	ral nature of the business to be transacted by this
<u></u>	and the State of Florida.	ar activities of business permitted under the laws
_		
ARTICLE IV SHAR The number of shares of	ES 10,000 stock is:	<u>. </u>
Name and Title	Mark Macy, President	Name and Title:
Address	1150 Morrison Drive	Address:
	Suite 206	
	Ottawa, Ontario K2H 8S9 Canada	
Name and Title	·	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
Name and Title:	<u></u>	Name and Title:
Address		Address:

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL	2020 JUL 29 A	
OF STATE SEE, FL	H 8: 26	
ıe		
sted as		
d in this		
ed to a		

Name :	and Title:	Name and Title:		
- ` Addre		Address:		
ADTICLE IA	DECEMBED ACTIVE			
The name and	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) c	Of the projected agent is:		
Name:	David Hirsch	2.3		
Address:	2424 N Federal Highway, Suite 259	LAHASSEE,		
	Boca Raton, FL 33431			
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	E FLA		
The name and a	deress of the Incorporator is:	m		
Name:	Hollie Gray/Paralegal/TN Murphy Jr PA	_		
Address:	250 NW 4th Diagonal	_		
	Boca Raton, FL 33432	-		
Effective date, it	EFFECTIVE DATE: f other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot	. (OPTIONAL) It be more than five days prior or 90 days after the		
Note: If the date the document's e	e inserted in this block does not meet the applicable effective date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as		
Having been nan certificate, I am f	amiliar was and accept the appointment as register	or the above stated corporation at the place designated in this ed agent and agree to act in this capacity 7/21/2020		
I submit this don	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date		
document to the	Department of State constitutes a third degree felony	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		
Required Signatur	relincorporator	Date - 7/21, 20		